EATON  DG3V-8 & DG5V-8 10 Design  E-VLVI-SS001-E1  October 2015J-2
J
General description
The Size 8 Directional
Control Valve serves as a
control valve package. It
offers directional control,
pilot pressure reducers, pilot

types and valve bodies.
The chart below shows
ordering information for each
pilot valve. For example, to
order a High Performance
pilot “H” with a Spring
Offset mainstage “A”, use
the following model code:
DG4V-3- 2A-M-*-60
VALVE MODEL CODE:
HIGH PERFORMANCE/STANDARD 	 MAIN STAGE SPOOL TYPE 	 PILOT VALVE MODEL CODE
DG5V-8-H-*A-*-M-*-10 	 All except 4 & 8 	 DG4V-3-2A-M-*-60
	 4A & 8A only 	 DG4V-3-2AL-VM-*-60
	 4AL & 8AL only 	 DG4V-3-2A-VM-*-60
DG5V-8-H-*B-*-M-*-10 	 All except 4 & 8 	 DG4V-3-6B-M-*-60
	 4B & 8B only 	 DG4V-3-6BL-VM-*-60
	 4BL & 8BL only 	 DG4V-3-6B-VM-*-60
DG5V-8-H-*C-*-M-*-10 	 All except 4 & 8 	 DG4V-3-6C-M-*-60
	 4C & 8C only 	 DG4V-3-6C-VM-*-60
DG5V-8-H-*D-*-M-*-10 	 All except 4 & 8 	 DG4V-3-7C-M-*-60
	 4D & 8D only 	 DG4V-3-7C-VM-*-60
DG5V-8-H-*F-*-M-*-10 	 All except 4 & 8 	 DG4V-3-6F-M-*-60
	 4F & 8F only 	 DG4V-3-6FL-VM-*-60
	 4FL & 8FL only 	 DG4V-3-6F-VM-*-60
DG5V-8-H-*N-*-M-*-10 	 All except 4 & 8 	 DG4V-3-6N-M-*-60
	 4N & 8N only 	 DG4V-3-6N-VM-*-60
Spool Type	 Pilot Pressure bar (psi)
	 A, B, C, F, N Models	 D Models
Closed center	 10 (150)	 P to A: 12 (175)